EMPANELMENT ON THE PANEL OF HARYANA STATE LEGAL SERVICES AUTHORITY,

PANCHKULA
Sr. | Name of Advocate Mobile No. E-mail ID
No
1. Sh. Abhimanyu Choudhary 9920400002 abhimanyud@hotmail.com
2. Sh. Akshay Rawal 9888083261 akshayrawaladv@gmail.com
3. Sh. Akshaydeep Singh 7508363958 adv.akshay26@gmail.com
4. Sh. Aniket Aggarwal 9041527007 aniketaggarwaladvocate@gmail.com
5. Sh. Brij Mohan Vashishtha 9814814004 brijmvashishtha@rediffmail.com
6. Ms. Divya Arora 8373932488 divyaarora43@gmail.com
7. Sh. Himanshu Sharma 8826448062 h.sharma.vats@gmail.com
8. Sh. Ishaan Bhardwaj 9728652969 ishaan_bhardwaj@yahoo.com
9. Sh. Karan Kamal 9878000061 karankamal111@gmail.com
10. | Sh. Navdeep 9729700296 nmalikdeepak@gmail.com
11. | Ms. Neha Gupta 9041650193 advneha56@gmail.com
12. | Sh. Nitin Sherwal 9888625251 n.sherwal30@gmail.com
9417377575
13. Ms. Prerna Chandna 9876182099 chandna.prerna@gmail.com
14. | Sh. Rohan Mittal 9041764123 rrlegalchambers@gmail.com
15. | Ms. Roja Agnihotri 8557886157 rojaagnihotriadv@gmail.com
16. | Sh. Sachin Gupta 9416086095 sachinhc_adv@yahoo.com
9988435320
17. | Sh. Sachin Kaushik 9728302339 0001kaushiksachin@gmail.com
18. | Sh. Sahil Khunger 9814753080 sahilkhunger@gmail.com
19. | Sh. Samdish Sahdev 9988550007 advsamdishsahdev@gmail.com
20. | Sh. Shubham Jain 9888212123 advocate.shubham30@gmail.com
9988661543
21. | Sh. Sikander Bakshi 9465218529 sikander.goldy@gmail.com
7009065254
22. | Dr.Pankaj Nanhera (Former Additional | 9899259256 pankajnanhera@yahoo.com
23. | Sh. Samar Pratap Singh Ahluwalia 8283911655, samarahluwalia@yahoo.com

9041955561



mailto:pankajnanhera@yahoo.com

24. | Sh. Viren Sibal 98155-88880 virensibal@gmail.com

25. | Sh. Pratap Singh Gill 9855158158, pratapgill64@gmail.com
9464488886

26. | Sh. Kunal Mulwani 98151-33386 mulwani.kunal@gmail.com

27. | Ms. Rashi Shahrawat 9582022800 rashishahrawat@gmail.com

28. | Sh. Sabir Singh 9915769878 sabirsingh@hotmail.com

29. | Ms. Hanima Grewal 9855406842 hanima.grewal@gmail.com

30. | Sh. Mayank Bajaj 0172-2625749 mayankbajaj.adv@gmail.com

31. | Sh. Shikhar Sarin 8054126678 shikharsarinl@gmail.com

32. | Sh. Edward Augustine George 8146355565 edwardlawoffice.chd@gmail.com

33. | Sh. Prateek Gupta 9876130346 prateekguptaoffice99@gmail.com

34. | Sh.Tara Dutt 8699399298 advtaradutt77 @gmail.com

35. | Sh. Gurinderjit Singh 9876300028 gurinderjitsingh58@gmail.com

36. | Ms. Kushaldeep Kaur 8556906360 kushaldeepkaur@mittalattorneys.com
9275700100 advkushalmanchanda@gmail.com

37. | Ms. Tanu Bedi, Advocate 9814842299 tanubedi@yahoo.com

38. | Ms. Pallavi Babbar, Advocate 7087547549/ advocatepallavi007 @gmail.com
8054111570

39. Sh.Nayandeep Rana, Advocate 7986412708 nayan1234567@gmail.com

40. Sh. Vardaan Seth, Advocate 9876511178 vardaanseth@gmail.com

41, Sh. Toshant Kalra, Advocate 7015185886 toshant.kalra@gmail.com

42. | Sh.Manpreet Singh 9780098007 man.sidhu0226@gmail.com

43. | Ms. Komal Balain 7340840056 Singhkomal24124@gmail.com

44. | Ms. Prerna Malhotra 9888555510 Prernamalhotra20@gmail.com

45. | Ms. Manveen Narang 9779905485 n.manveenr@gmail.com

46. | Sh. Rahul Aggarwal 9876641234 RAHULAGG8298@gmail.com

47. | Ms. Ekta Thakur 9417333313 ektathakur9@icloud.com

48. | Sh. Harsh Mehla 9473944304 Harshmehla@live.com
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49. | Ms. Aakanksha Gupta 9417380700 aakankshagupta96@gmail.com
50. | Sh. Anmol Puri 9464845190 advanmolpuri@gmail.com

51. | Sh. Dhruv Walia 9646658182 dwalia.office@gmail.com

52. | Sh. Abhijeet Chaudhary 9803851853 abhijeetlawoffice@gmail.com
53. Sh. Himanshu Arora 9501972107 aroraadvocateschd@gmail.com
54. | Sh. Kanwar Inder Singh 9876973155 kanwarinders@gmail.com
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EMPANELMENT ON THE PANEL OF HARYANA STATE LEGAL SERVICES AUTHORITY,

PANCHKULA (PRO-BONO PANEL OF HSLSA)

Sr. No Name of Advocate Mobile Number | E-mail ID
1. Sh. Ankit Grewal 9988102122 ankitgrewal189@gmail.com
2. Sh. Arman Goyal 8860999821 armangoyal192@gmail.com
3. Ms. Aruna Sachdeva 9915798368 asachdeva65@gmail.com
4. Sh. Atul Goyal 9876540003 atulgoyaluils@gmail.com
5. Sh. Sardavinder Goyal 9041983187 sardavindergoyal@yahoo.com
6. Sh. Sarwinder Goyal 9417237224 goyalsarvarinder@gmail.com
7. Dr. Sumati Jund 9855494286 sumatijund@gmail.com
8. Sh. Udit Mendiratta 8699001778 uditmendiratta2007 @gmail.com
7888860307
9. Sh. Vaibhav Jain, 9988882425 vaibhavjainadvocate@gmail.com
10. Sh. Puneet Gupta 9872408659 puneetgupta659@yahoo.com
11. Sh. Vishal Garg 9914420421 adv.narwana@gmail.com




